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Xavier Marchand

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Xavier Marchand
Postcode wW1D 3QW

Date of birth April 1965

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALLIANCE FILMS (UK) LIMITED
PALAIS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LEAP FILMS LIMITED

STRANGE FICTION FILMS LIMITED
GO-GETTA PROMOTIONS LIMITED
HAYSTACK PRODUCTIONS LTD.
PORTMAN ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

Number

Number

03408170
05152346
04917304
04034286
04004875
03658110
00647800

PORTMAN ENTERTAINMENT GROUP 02120141

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
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906833700

906833700
20 Soho Square

London
French

App. Date

App. Date

17/12/2004
14/06/2004
01/10/2003
31/10/2000
27/07/2000
07/02/2000
14/07/1998

14/07/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/01/2013

31/12/2002

30/06/1999

30/06/1999

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



